Public Entity Joint Insurance Fund

2024 Asssessment Summary
As of December 15, 2023

Loss Fund Assessments
wWC
GL
LEL
AL
Property
EPL/POL
Cyber
5X10 Liab 30% Allocation

Total Loss Fund Assessments

Excess Insurance
wC
GL
LEL
AL
EPL/POL
Property
Cyber
Other
Total Excess Insurance

Underwriting Expenses
General Expenses
Risk Management Expenses
Underwriting Expenses
Administrative Fees
Total Underwriting Expenses

Other Costs
Environmental Costs
EANJ Costs
Other Add-On(s)

Total 2024 Assessment

1,502,495
199,074
373,162
382,157
669,634
892,829

9,954
167,588

1,192,689
1,041,802
526,589
987,918
2,375,932
764,079
432,902
31,707

4,196,892

1,199,748
916,365
203,012
590,673

7,353,618

45,112
15,011
133,682

2,909,799

193,805

14,654,114




