Public Entity Joint Insurance Fund 2024 Asssessment Summary As of December 15, 2023

Loss Fund Assessments WC GL LEL AL Property EPL/POL Cyber 5X10 Liab 30% Allocation	1,502,495 199,074 373,162 382,157 669,634 892,829 9,954 167,588	
Total Loss Fund Assessments Excess Insurance WC GL LEL AL EPL/POL Property Cyber Other Total Excess Insurance	1,192,689 1,041,802 526,589 987,918 2,375,932 764,079 432,902 31,707	4,196,892
Underwriting Expenses General Expenses Risk Management Expenses Underwriting Expenses Administrative Fees Total Underwriting Expenses Other Costs Environmental Costs EANJ Costs Other Add-On(s)	1,199,748 916,365 203,012 590,673 45,112 15,011 133,682	2,909,799
Total 2024 Assessment		193,805 14,654,114